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User Selection Criteria

Location: Maryland

BR Cycle: 2003

Results:

Data meeting the criteria you selected follows.

Total Pages: 3

Report Description
This report is intended to identify wastes marked to be included in the national report but are state waste only.

This report includes waste streams where:
hhandler4.include_in_national_report ='Y' AND
(bgm_basic.include_in_national_report = "Y' AND
bgm_waste code.waste _code_owner <>'HQ' AND
bgm_waste_code.waste_code_owner <>'US') OR
(bwr_basic.include_in_national_report ='Y' AND
bwr_waste code.waste_code_owner <> 'HQ' AND
bwr_waste_code.waste_code_owner <> 'US’)

Report Information

Name: b_state_only waste.rdf

Deployed: March 2003

Last Revised: September 2009

Contact: rcrainfo.help@epa.gov

Tables Used: hbasic, hhandler4, bgm_basic, bgm_waste_code, bwr_basic, bwr_waste code

Libraries Used: none
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Region

03

03

03

03

03

03

State

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

Site Name
BGE RUTHERFORD BUSINESS CENTER

BGE SPRING GARDENS

CHOPTANK ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC

GRACE DAVISON WR GRACE & CO CONN.

ISG SPARROWS POINT PLANT

JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL

EPA ID
MDD980832067

Waste Codes:

Waste Codes:

Waste Codes:

Waste Codes:

Waste Codes:

Waste Codes:

Waste Codes:

MDDO000619395

Waste Codes:

Waste Codes:

Waste Codes:

MDD108077496

Waste Codes:

MDDO001710227

Waste Codes:

Waste Codes:

Waste Codes:

MDD053945432

Waste Codes:

Waste Codes:

Waste Codes:

MDD980196695

Site Flag

Y
M001

Y
M001
Y
MTO1
Y
MO001
Y
M001
Y
M001
Y
M001
Y
MX01
Y
M001
Y
MTO1

Y
MTO1

Y
M001
Y
M001
Y
MO001
Y
M001
Y
MTO1

Y
MX01

Waste Flag Page
Y WR-1.1
Y GM-1
Y WR-2.1
Y GM-2
Y GM-3
Y GM-4
Y GM-5
Y GM-5
Y GM-6
Y GM-12
Y GM-1

MO001 MX01
Y GM-24
Y GM-25
Y GM-26
Y GM-11
Y GM-12
Y GM-13

Quantity (tons)
0.86

12.26

0.25

17.00

7.50

2.00

0.48

0.94

1.32

16.50

12.53

8.54

5.58

0.02

13.79

1.38

3.49
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Region State Site Name EPA ID Site Flag Waste Flag Page Quantity (tons)

03 MD JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL MDD980196695 Y Y GM-2 0.11
Waste Codes: M001

03 MD NATIONAL CANCER INST FREDERICK MD3750832062 Y Y GM-7 0.35
Waste Codes: M001

Y Y GM-12 0.07
Waste Codes: M001

03 MD NIH BETHESDA MD6150004095 Y Y GM-9 0.16
Waste Codes: M001

Y Y GM-13 0.11
Waste Codes: MTO1

03 MD NORTHROP GRUMMAN ES BWI SITE MDD000619718 Y Y GM-28 1.10
Waste Codes: M001

03 MD UNIV MD BALTIMORE MDD021461876 Y Y GM-6 0.51
Waste Codes: M001

03 MD UNIV MD DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL SAFETY MDD980829873 Y Y GM-9 0.28
Waste Codes: M001

03 MD USAF ANDREWS AFB MD0570024000 Y Y GM-62 0.01
Waste Codes: M001

03 MD USARMY FT DETRICK AREA A MD8211620267 Y Y GM-2 27.85
Waste Codes: MTO1

Y Y GM-3 3.79
Waste Codes: M001

03 MD USCG YARD MD4690307844 Y Y GM-10 0.03
Waste Codes: MX01

03 MD USNAVAL AIR STATION PATUXENT MD7170024536 Y Y GM-86 0.39
Waste Codes: MTO1

03 MD VELSICOL CHEMICAL CORP MDD001890060 Y Y GM-2 13.20
Waste Codes: MDO1

Y Y GM-3 159.47
Waste Codes: MDO1

[Total for Report 311.87

* End of Report *
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